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 CYRA WED. FALL 2014     JAM                   Throw-outs: 2
 (sno)  (yacht/skipper)  (c)     Race1  Race2  Race3  Race4  Race5  Race6  Race7  Race8   Total  Place
 33704  BLUE J           FCYC     2.00   2.00   3.00   1.00   1.00   3.00   2.00   3.00   11.00     1
        PETER ELOFF
 20478  ZIPPITY-DO-DA    LYC      1.00   3.00   2.00   3.00   2.00   2.00   3.00   4.00   13.00     2
        BOB PETRY
    41  COOKIE MONSTER   LYC      3.00   6.00   4.00   2.00   9.00   5.00   4.00   2.00   20.00     3
        DAVID HUNT
 33899  RIPTIDE          LYC      4.00   9.00  10.00   7.00  10.00   1.00   1.00   1.00   23.00     4
  1868  BEAU NOIR        ELYC     5.00   1.00   1.00   7.00   5.00  10.00   7.00   7.00   26.00     5
 12224  INTO THE MYSTIC  FCYC     7.00   4.00   5.00   7.00   3.00   4.00   5.00   7.00   28.00     6
   172  CHAZZ            ELYC     7.00   5.00   6.00   7.00   4.00   7.00  10.00   7.00   36.00     7
 22211  LIFE IS GOOD     FCYC     7.00   9.00  10.00   4.00   9.00   6.00   6.00   5.00   37.00     8
   380  NO MANN'S LAND   LYC      7.00   7.00   7.00   5.00   9.00   8.00  10.00   7.00   41.00     9
    12  PIPE DREAM       LYC      7.00   9.00   8.00   7.00  10.00  10.00  11.00   7.00   48.00    10
   541  PRIMROSE         ELYC     7.00   9.00  10.00   7.00  10.00  10.00  11.00   7.00   50.00    11
   685  WOOLAMALOO       WHIS     7.00   9.00  10.00   7.00  10.00  10.00  11.00   7.00   50.00    11

 CYRA WED. FALL 2014     PHRF A                Throw-outs: 2
 (sno)  (yacht/skipper)  (c)     Race1  Race2  Race3  Race4  Race5  Race6  Race7  Race8   Total  Place
 41395  SCHOCK THERAPY   ELYC     4.00   1.00   4.00   2.00   3.00   3.00   2.00   3.00   14.00     1
        PAUL KOWALSKI
 43511  BLACK SEAL       LYC      1.00   5.00   1.00   6.00   5.00   1.00   1.00   5.00   14.00     1
        SETH YOUNG
    93  SPACEMAN SPIFF   LYC      7.00   5.00   2.00   6.00   2.00   2.00   7.00   1.00   18.00     3
        RYAN RUHLMAN
   789  RUSH             FCYC     2.00   5.00   5.00   1.00   4.00   4.00   3.00   5.00   19.00     4
 52130  ROWDY            LYC      5.00   3.00   3.00   3.00   6.00   5.00   4.00   2.00   20.00     5
 52398  KA-TET           LYC      3.00   2.00   6.00   4.00   1.00   6.00   5.00   5.00   20.00     5
    15  TY-LEE           LYC      7.00   5.00   8.00   6.00   8.00   8.00   8.00   5.00   39.00     7
 93096  EN POINTE        LYC      7.00   5.00   8.00   6.00   8.00   8.00   8.00   5.00   39.00     7

 CYRA WED. FALL 2014     PHRF B                Throw-outs: 2
 (sno)  (yacht/skipper)  (c)     Race1  Race2  Race3  Race4  Race5  Race6  Race7  Race8   Total  Place
    85  EN PASSANT       ELYC     1.00   3.00   2.00   1.00   3.00   3.00   1.00   1.00    9.00     1
        JEFFREY POSNER
 40840  BEOWULF          LYC      4.00   1.00   3.00   2.00   2.00   5.00   2.00   5.00   14.00     2
        JOCK THOMPSON
   454  BREEZIN'         FCYC     6.00   6.00   1.00   5.00   4.00   1.00   3.00   2.00   16.00     3
        RICH GALASKA
 32595  WILEAWAY         FCYC     2.00   7.00   4.00   5.00   1.00   2.00   4.00   4.00   17.00     4
  2274  SINBAD           LYC      3.00   4.00   5.00   3.00   7.00   6.00   6.00   3.00   24.00     5
 30749  STORMBIRD        LYC      6.00   2.00   6.00   5.00   5.00   4.00   5.00   7.00   27.00     6
 31928  SAND DOLLAR      FCYC     6.00   5.00   8.00   5.00   8.00   8.00   8.00   7.00   39.00     7


